Date
Ring

Start Time End Time

Duration

Saturday, August 14, 2021

1
8:30:00 AM  8:39:00 AM
8:39:00 AM  9:06:00 AM
9:06:00 AM  10:09:00 AM
10:09:00 AM  10:24:00 AM
10:24:00 AM  10:32:00 AM
10:32:00 AM  11:18:00 AM
11:18:00 AM 11:36:00 AM
11:36:00 AM  11:44:00 AM
11:44:00 AM  11:51:30 AM
11:51:00 AM  12:07:00 PM
12:07:00 PM  12:22:00 PM
12:22:00 PM  1:30:00 PM
1:30:00 PM  3:01:00 PM
3:05:00 PM  3:23:00 PM
2
8:30:00 AM  8:37:00 AM
8:37:.00 AM  8:44:00 AM
8:44:00 AM  8:58:00 AM
8:58:00 AM  9:15:00 AM
9:15:00 AM  9:21:00 AM
9:21:00 AM  9:28:00 AM
9:28:00 AM  9:50:00 AM

9:50:00 AM  10:32:30 AM
10:32:00 AM  11:22:30 AM
11:22:00 AM  11:29:30 AM
11:29:00 AM  11:45:00 AM
11:45:00 AM 12:09:00 PM
12:09:00 PM 12:15:00 PM

12:15:00 PM  1:46:00 PM
1:46:00 PM  2:50:00 PM
2:50:00 PM  2:55:00 PM

Tuesday, August 10, 2021 12:23 PM

9 min.

27 min.

1 hr., 3 min.
15 min.

8 min.

46 min.

18 min.

8 min.

7 min.

16 min.

15 min.

1 hr., 8 min.
1 hr., 31 min.
18 min.

7 min.

7 min.

14 min.

17 min.

6 min.

7 min.

22 min.

42 min.

50 min.

7 min.

16 min.

24 min.

6 min.

1 hr., 31 min.
1 hr., 4 min.
5 min.

Class

219RO
220
219
217
214
222
221
255
279
216
210
226
206
224

227RO
278
249
211
202
204
227
218
205
208
212
213
201
215
209
228

Tryon Summer Dressage 3

Class Schedule - Judge Assignment

Class Name

FEI Prix St Georges*

FEI Intermerdiate I*

FEI Prix St Georges*

USEF Fourth Level Test 2

USEF Third Level Test 2

FEI Grand Prix*

FEI Intermediate II*

USEF Second Level Test 3* - Pony
First Level Test 2 - Opportunity Class
USEF Fourth Level Test 1

USEF Second Level Test 1

FEI or Equivalent Test of Choice*
USEF Training Level Test 3*
USDF Freestyle Test of Choice*

USEF Test of Choice*

First Level Test 1 - Opportunity Class
USEF Training Level Test 3* - Pony
USEF Second Level Test 2

USDF Introductory Level Test B
USEF Training Level Test 1

USEF Test of Choice*

USEF Fourth Level Test 3*

USEF Training Level Test 2

USEF First Level Test 2

USEF Second Level Test 3*

USEF Third Level Test 1

USDF Introductory Level Test A
USEF Third Level Test 3*

USEF First Level Test 3*

Dressage Seat Equitation

Judge at E

Judge at H

Judge at C

B Rogers
B Rogers
B Rogers
B Rogers
B Rogers
B Rogers
B Rogers
B Rogers
B Rogers
B Rogers
B Rogers
B Rogers
B Rogers
B Rogers

A Cizadlo
A Cizadlo
A Cizadlo
A Cizadlo
A Cizadlo
A Cizadlo
A Cizadlo
A Cizadlo
A Cizadlo
A Cizadlo
A Cizadlo
A Cizadlo
A Cizadlo
A Cizadlo
A Cizadlo
A Cizadlo

Judge at M

Judge at B
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